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Mon Feb 27 12:36pm ET

Black Conference

Drew Brees Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Let Me See Them TD's 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 10-4 2216.30 2052.90 2737.05

I'm Nacho Roofer 7 7 0 0.500 6-2 7-7 2189.20 2188.70 2668.70

Let's Go Brandon 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1975.00 2218.30 2526.20

Gros' Marina 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 2157.40 2144.55 2675.75

T-Town Who Dats! 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 2020.05 2007.00 2527.15

Steve Gleason Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gump's IUD Slayers 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 2241.60 2155.90 2787.10

Kareem Pies 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 2278.40 1936.80 2849.80

EZ Like Sunday Morning 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 2027.40 2110.40 2528.70

Accounting the Wins 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 2103.15 2236.10 2674.80

too much SAUCE 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 2002.65 2160.50 2573.90

Total Points
Kareem Pies 2849.80

Gump's IUD Slayers 2787.10

Let Me See Them TD's 2737.05

Gros' Marina 2675.75

Accounting the Wins 2674.80

I'm Nacho Roofer 2668.70

too much SAUCE 2573.90

EZ Like Sunday Morning 2528.70

T-Town Who Dats! 2527.15

Let's Go Brandon 2526.20
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Gold Conference

Sam Mills Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Too Legit to Quit 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2250.25 2201.70 2830.20

The Mac Daddy 7 6 1 0.536 5-3 7-6-1 2252.65 2145.10 2762.25

The Bosnian See-Sawers 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2310.40 2227.75 2861.85

Joe Buck Yourself! 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 2043.15 2232.45 2534.60

Ducking Old Drunk 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 2027.05 2174.65 2601.75

Rickey Jackson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Making Fantasy Great Again 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 2333.45 2000.55 2927.15

281-330-8004 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2135.55 1994.70 2729.85

Mayfield of Dreams 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2220.75 2190.10 2723.25

Home Skillet 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 2120.45 2115.75 2614.90

Short Bus Varsity! 3 10 1 0.250 2-6 3-10-1 1847.15 2258.10 2404.65

Total Points
Making Fantasy Great Again 2927.15

The Bosnian See-Sawers 2861.85

Too Legit to Quit 2830.20

The Mac Daddy 2762.25

281-330-8004 2729.85

Mayfield of Dreams 2723.25

Home Skillet 2614.90

Ducking Old Drunk 2601.75

Joe Buck Yourself! 2534.60

Short Bus Varsity! 2404.65
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White Conference

Deuce McAllister Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Slapping Mahomies Younghoe Tribe 9 5 0 0.643 7-1 9-5 2205.70 1986.90 2711.20

He Hate Me 9 5 0 0.643 4-4 9-5 2136.80 1905.95 2629.65

Douglas Fontaine 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 2253.95 2042.80 2786.45

Bryan's blankin Blanks 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2213.15 2185.65 2623.40

Usual Suspects 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 2120.55 2454.70 2680.90

Dalton Hilliard Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Honey Bunches of Goats 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 2275.60 2155.65 2813.95

Casimir Cents 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2027.20 2137.60 2589.80

KING SWAGGER XI 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1997.40 2061.65 2645.30

Lillich my Balls 6 8 0 0.429 5-3 6-8 2119.50 2111.35 2647.35

Get Off My Ditka 2 12 0 0.143 1-7 2-12 2051.70 2359.30 2655.15

Total Points
Honey Bunches of Goats 2813.95

Douglas Fontaine 2786.45

Slapping Mahomies Younghoe Tribe 2711.20

Usual Suspects 2680.90

Get Off My Ditka 2655.15

Lillich my Balls 2647.35

KING SWAGGER XI 2645.30

He Hate Me 2629.65

Bryan's blankin Blanks 2623.40

Casimir Cents 2589.80
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Platinum Conference

Taylor Talbot Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Can of RedBull 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1941.25 2074.45 2467.15

Landscapes & Lagers 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2218.40 2079.75 2732.15

Can't Touch This 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 2227.10 2126.50 2753.05

Chasing Greatness 6 8 0 0.429 5-3 6-8 2020.15 2211.40 2562.20

Living In a Ginga's Paradise 3 11 0 0.214 3-5 3-11 1854.00 2104.65 2462.75

Willie Roaf Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Nick Ross The Boss 9 5 0 0.643 4-4 9-5 2357.15 2140.95 2988.85

P-Nut Gallery 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 2261.40 2109.50 2869.45

Deuces Wild 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2142.85 2054.25 2709.15

No Kneel Clement 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2087.10 2039.20 2586.45

Greenbrier Curse 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 2056.60 2225.35 2552.30

Total Points
Nick Ross The Boss 2988.85

P-Nut Gallery 2869.45

Can't Touch This 2753.05

Landscapes & Lagers 2732.15

Deuces Wild 2709.15

No Kneel Clement 2586.45

Chasing Greatness 2562.20

Greenbrier Curse 2552.30

Can of RedBull 2467.15

Living In a Ginga's Paradise 2462.75
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